Codification Tables:  2016 Regular Session Laws
2016 REGULAR SESSION LAWS
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
1 1 Intent
2 82.08.020
3 Contingent

Temporary
80 1 46.12.630
[Codification Tables—page 1]
Codification Tables:  2016 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
2 46.12.635
3 46.12.640
4 88.02.430
81 1 Finding
n9.97.010
2 9.97.010
3 9.97.020
4 10.97.030
5 14.20.090
6 9.96A.020
7 9.96A.050
8 18.11.160
9 18.39.410
10 18.64.165
11 18.108.085
12 18.130.055
13 18.130.050
14 18.235.110
15 18.145.120
16 9.94A.030
17 18.160.080
18 18.130.160
19 Sev.
20 n9.97.010
21 Leg. dir.
82 1 41.14.050
83 1 29A.32.070
2 29A.32.241
3 29A.40.091
84 1 38.52.180
2 46.09.320
3 46.09.442
4 46.09.457
5 46.19.030
6 Eff. date
n46.09.320
85 1 28A.405.210
2 28A.405.220
3 28A.405.230
4 28A.405.245
5 28A.310.250
6 Eff. date
n28A.405.210
86 1 46.12.650
2 46.55.105
3 46.12.652
4 19.16.250
5 9.94A.753
87 1 46.61.502
88 1 90.50A.010
2 90.50A.020
3 90.50A.030
4 90.50A.040
5 90.50A.050
89 1 2.28.210
90 1 Findings
n43.70.442
2 43.70.445
3 Vetoed
4 9.41.310
5 43.70.442
6 28B.20.746
7 Temporary
8 Eff. date
n43.70.442
9 Vetoed
91 1 9A.86.010

2 9.95.422
3 Vetoed
[Codification Tables—page 3]
Codification Tables:  2016 Regular Session Laws
Chap. Sec.
Rev. Code
of Wash.
219 1 28A.210.020
220 1 80.84.010
2 80.84.020
3 Vetoed
4 Leg. dir.
221 1 68.50.050
2 68.50.020
222 1 Temporary
2 41.26.105
3 Temporary
4 Contingency
223 1 77.12.712
2 77.12.714
3 77.12.716
4 77.12.718
5 77.32.580
6 Temporary
7,8 Uncod.
9 Exp. date
224 1 48.110.030
2 48.110.040
3 48.110.050
4 48.110.055
5 48.110.902
225 1 66.24.210
226 1 70.41.020
2 70.41.322
3 70.41.324
4 70.41.326
5 70.41.320
227 1 Temporary
228 1 23.86.135
229 1 15.17.240
2 15.17.020
3 Repealer
230 1,2 Temporary
3 Exp. date
231 1 43.215.010
232 1 82.08.0317
233 1 28A.300.608
2 Temporary
3 Uncod.
4 28A.410.250
5 28A.410.252
6 28A.410.253
7 41.32.068
8 28A.300.615
9 Temporary
10 28B.10.033
11 28A.415.265
12 28A.300.620
13 28A.320.242
14 28A.660.050
15 28B.102.090
16 28A.630.205
17 28B.76.699
18 28B.15.558
19 Exp. date
234 1 9.94A.718
235 1 66.24.170
2 66.24.380
3 66.12.110
4 66.12.120
5 66.12.240
6 66.20.010
7 66.20.170
8 66.20.180